Tysoe Parish Council

May 2023
Name Role Contact details
David Roache Chair of Parish Council david.roache@tysoe.org.uk
James Bardey Councillor James.bardey@tysoe.org.uk
John Tongue Councillor John.tongue@tysoe.org.uk
Malcolm Littlewood Vice Chair malcolm.littlewood @tysoe.org.uk
Amanda Venables Councillor amanda.venables@tysoe.org.uk
Rebecca Billing Councillor rebecca.billing@tysoe.org.uk
Adam Wyatt Councillor adam.wyatt@tysoe.org.uk
Charmaine Swift Clerk& RFO clerk@tysoe.org.uk

Please note that the clerk works 9 hours a week and therefore response time to emails is varied.

Working Groups
Area/Responsibility Councillor/s
Financial Management David Roache/Amanda Venables
HR/Employment David Roache/Rebecca Billing
Planning John Tongue/Adam Wyatt/Amanda Venables

Village Infrastructure/Playground
equipment/Playing Field

Rebecca Billing/James Bardey

Traffic Management

Adam Wyatt/Chris Bell working with a group of

Tysoe Residents

Trees

James Bardey

Welfare

David Roache/Amanda Venables

Committees

Social & Affordable Homes

John Tongue/David Roache/Rebecca Billing




